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30 kA - 2*2
T K E nm 1260~1620
A 3\ A dB 0.5
KK FHANB dB 1.0
/N B AR dB 50
/DN dB 55
K M WA K 45 dB 0.05
KM KA X A dB 0.25
K A K dB 0.25
AN dB - 002
TR E \Y 30o0r50 (+/-0.5)
i F & V4 =107
KT K B ] ms 8
% ot 3 mW 500
THRE C -20to+70
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Non-Latching Type Pin1 Pinb Pin6 | PinlO | Pin2-3 |Pin3-4 |Pin7-8 |Pin8-9
P1—P3 -- -- -- - close | open | open | close
P1—P4; P2—P3 V+ - - GND open | close | close | open

Latching type Pinl Pin5 Pin6 | Pinl0 | Pin2-3 |Pin3-4 |Pin7-8 |Pin8-9
P1—P3 -- -- GND V+ close | open | open | close
P1—P4; P2—P3 V+ GND -- - open | close | close | open

PNEERS

FaES &, KR

S0 kA 12=1x2; 22=2x2; 14=1x4:-

KAE N=T; R=RAA,; T=Z4A

THERKK 850=850nm; 1310=1310nm; 1550=1550nm; 1315=1310&1550nm
9 3 e, 3=3v; 5=5v

GE3 1=Latching; 2=Non-latching

R xR 01=SMF28e; 02=HI1060;03=HI980; 04=HI780; 05=MM62.5/125

;06=MM50/125;07=PM
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B 4F 0=250#%4F; 1=900um £%; 2=20mmE¥,; 3=3.0 £%
RAKE 0=0.8m; 1=Im
XS 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC

A= B=B 1+ sh+ K% :C=100*80*36.5mmmk; D=55*30*13mm|

Kk E=160*100*65mmAEH; F=55*26*1 1mmigH




